
 

EMS EDUCATION 

Notes: 

  Icon indicates mandatory course for CMH EMS employees.  

  Icon indicates this course is part of the Paramedic Academy but open for outside students. 

 Grey text indicates this information is still tentative. 
All courses require completion of a registration application.  

All course locations are CMH EMS Headquarters (1525 N Oakland, Bolivar, MO) unless otherwise specified. 

 

More information contact: theron.becker@citizensmemorial.com  
More information website: www.ozarksems.com/education.php 

Registration form: 

http://www.ozarksems.com/education-application.php  
 

 

 

 
 
 

Date Wkdy Time  Course Name 

May 4 Mon Varies  Diseases of Ears, Nose, and Throat 

May 7 Thu Varies  Genitourinary and Renal Emergencies 

May 14 Thu Varies  Gynecologic Emergencies 

May 18 Mon Varies  Abdominal and Gastrointestinal Emergencies 

May 19 Tue Varies  Life Support Competency 

May 20 Wed 0700-0800  CMH EMS Education Advisory Board Meeting 

May 21 & 28 Thu Varies  Neurologic Emergencies 

Jun 1 Mon Varies  Endocrine Emergencies 

Jun 4 Thu Varies  Hematologic Emergencies 

Jun 9 Tue 0830-1230  Competencies: Topic TBD (Option 1) 

Jun 9 Tue 1330-1730  Competencies: Topic TBD (Option 2) 

Jun 11 Thu Varies  Immunologic Emergencies 

Jun 15, 18, & 25 Mon & Thu Varies  NAEMT: Advanced Medical Life Support 

Jun 16 Tue 0830-1230  Competencies: Topic TBD (Option 4) 

Jun 16 Tue 1330-1730  Competencies: Topic TBD (Option 5) 

Jun 18 Thu 1800-2200  
Competencies: Topic TBD (Option 3) 
[Location: Stockton EMS Station] 

Jun 29 Mon Varies  Toxicology 

Jul 2 & 9 Thu Varies  Infectious Diseases 

Jul 7 & 8 Tue & Wed 0830-1730  NAEMT: Pre-Hospital Trauma Life Support 

Jul 13 Mon 0830-1730  Hazmat Medic 

Jul 16 & 23 Thu Varies  Hazardous Materials 

Jul 21 Tue Varies  Life Support Competency 

Jul 27, 30, & Aug 6 Mon & Thu 0830-1730  NAEMT: Geriatric Education for EMS 

Aug 10 Mon Varies  Geriatric Emergencies 

Aug 10 Mon Varies  Patients with Special Challenges 

Aug 18 & 19 Tue & Wed 0830-1730  NAEMT: EMS Safety / Driving Seminar 
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